2013 Boudreaux Classic

Meet Results
Nov 16-17, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 11/16/2013 9:41:08 PM

Men/5R/ 9
Session: 4

Judge's Signatures

Rank Num Name ﬁ
o N

&

AA

1 1102 Camden Bryant 9.000 8.600
Blue Ridge 1 1
2 1105 Ethan Zenick 8.500 6.000
eNeRGy 2 2
3 1103 Lev Hills 7.000 4.500
Charlotte 3 3

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 A uburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lake Murray Gy mnastics

8.300

9.400

8.450

8.150

7.750

8.200

9.500

9.600

8.600

7.000 50.550

3 1
8.900 50.150
1 2
8.400 45.150
2 3



