

2013 Boudreaux Classic

Meet Results

Nov 16-17, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 11/16/2013 9:41:08 PM

Men / 5R / 9

Session: 4

Judge's Signatures

Rank	Num	Name	Gym							AA
1	1102	Camden Bryant	Blue Ridge	9.000 1	8.600 1	8.300 3	8.150 2	9.500 2	7.000 3	50.550 1
2	1105	Ethan Zenick	eNeRGy	8.500 2	6.000 2	9.400 1	7.750 3	9.600 1	8.900 1	50.150 2
3	1103	Lev Hills	Charlotte	7.000 3	4.500 3	8.450 2	8.200 1	8.600 3	8.400 2	45.150 3